
Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Friends of Mike Giallombardo 3/17/2026 1

09/23/2020

10/01/2020

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

10/15/2020

10/19/2020

02/17/2021

02/22/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$10,000.00

$300.00

Galloway, Sam Jr. M.

Promaxcompliance

Committee for Accessible
Government

JHS Builders, LLC

Kagan, Elizabeth P.

Florida Manufactured
Housing Association PAC,
Inc.
Comcast Corporation

RWA Advisors

Lawyer, Katie

Zichella, Al

Eatlantic Engineering, LLC

Perpetuo, Cir

Post Office Box 70

Post Office Box 50695

Post Office Box 10909

11000 Metro Parkway #9

6981 Lake Devonwood Drive

1284 Timberlane Road

1701 JFK Boulevard

3900 Northwest 23rd Terrace

2531 East Irlo Bronson Memorial
Highway

1509 Nottingham Drive

3002 Del Prado Boulevard South
A

6490 Metro Plantation Road

Fort Myers, FL 33902

Fort Myers, FL 33994

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Fort Myers, FL 33966

Fort Myers, FL 33908

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Kissimmee, FL 34744

Naples, FL 34109

Cape Coral, FL 33904

Fort Myers, FL 33966

Automobile Sales

Software Developer

Political Committee

Construction

Attorney

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Wealth Management

Adminstrator

Construction

Home Improvement

Engineering

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

06/10/2021

07/22/2021

08/15/2021

$10,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$213.00

$1,500.00

Schmoyer, Ian

Gator Electrical Contractors,
Inc.

Turner, Todd

Linda Trucking Inc

Cartelli, Vincenzo

Cardinal Roofing

GA Telesis, LLC

Hipp, Van Jr. D.

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FPBA Law
and Order PAC
Florida Insurance Council,
Inc.

FTBA Transportation PAC

11000 Metro Parkway

2341 Andalusia Boulevard

23750 Via Trevi Way

1610 Northeast 7th Street

2624 Sunvale Court

8877 Redonda Drive

1850 Northwest 49th Street

809 North Quaker Lane

7025 Augusta National Drive

300 East Brevard Street

Post Office Box 749

610 South Boulevard

Fort Myers, FL 33966

Cape Coral, FL 33909

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Cape Coral, FL 33909

Cape Coral, FL 33991

Red Bank, NJ 07701

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

Alexandria, VA 22302

Orlando, FL 32822

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33606

Home Builder

Electrical Contractor

Construction

Trucking

Construction

Roofing

Commercial Aviation

Government Affairs

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Trade Association

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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09/21/2021

11/09/2021

11/09/2021

11/09/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/27/2021

12/29/2021

01/10/2022

04/06/2022

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

Florida Natural Gas Political
Action Committee

Schmoyer, Ian

Christopher Alan Homes

United States Sugar
Corporation

FPF Fire PC

ABC Liquors, Inc.

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FPBA Law
and Order PAC
Florida Manufactured
Housing Association PAC,
Inc.
Hipp, Van Jr. D.

Del Aquila, Carmine

Heritage MGA, LLC

Honc Industries

Post Office Box 11026

11000 Metro Parkway

6330 Techster Boulevard

111 Ponce de Leon Avenue

343 West Madison Street

Post Office Box 593688

300 East Brevard Street

1284 Timberlane Road

809 North Quaker Lane

22220 Red Laurel Lane

1401 Northwest 136 Avenue,
Suite 400

10101 Mallory Parkway East

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Fort Myers, FL 33966

Fort Myers, FL 33966

Clewiston, FL 33440

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32859

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Alexandria, VA 22302

Estero, FL 33928

Tampa, FL 33607

Saint James City , FL 33956

Political Committee

Home Builder

Home Builder

Agriculture

Political Committee

Beverage Distribution

Political Committee

Political Committee

Government Affairs

Retired

Construction

Insurance

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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04/19/2022

04/27/2022

05/18/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/31/2022

06/08/2022

06/22/2022

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$7,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

Florida Osteopathic Medical
Association - PAC

Florida Gulf Coast Chapter,
Associated Builders &
Contractors
Suncoast Beverage Sales,
LTD

Experience Family
Chiropractic, LLC

JHS Builders, LLC

Vandrie, Anjali

Brown, David E

Ian C Schmoyer Trust

Clark, Omar

Blue Waters Development
Group, LLC

Crews Environmental

Feingold, Barbara

2544 Blairstone Pines Drive

2008 North Himes Avenue

2996 Hanson Street

2378 Surfside Boulevard A133

11000 Metro Parkway #9

4101 Northwest 22nd Street

1236 Northwest 37th Avenue

24201 Addison Place Court

1509 Northeast 35th Street

2503 Del Prado Boulevard Suite.,
#101

Post Office Box 27

7410 Sedona Way

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33607

Fort Myers, FL 33916

Cape Coral, FL 33991

Fort Myers, FL 33966

Cape Coral, FL 33993

Cape Coral, FL 33993

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Cape Coral, FL 33909

Cape Coral, FL 33904

Fort Myers, FL 33902

Delray Beach, FL 33446

Political Committee

Political Committee

Beverage Distribution

Chiropractic

Construction

Behavior Analyst

Social Worker

Trust

Chiropractor

Developer

Business developer

Septic System
Contractor

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

06/28/2022

$300.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

Gropper, Daniel M

Furnari, Gioachino Jack V

Sox LLC

Lesniak, Daniel

Aggarwal, Sunny

Barber, Matthew  C

Furnari, Michael  Paolo

Rubin, Robert

Ferreira, Christopher V

Mersch, Thomas JR Francis

The Spritz Group LLC

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

4748 South Ocean Boulevard,
Unit 9A

2908 Banyan Boulevard Circle
Northwest

950 Peninsula Corporate Circle
Suite 2020

63 Little Harbor Way

4401 South Hopkins Avenue

598 Southwest 15th Street

2908 Banyan Boulevard Circle
Northwest

3900 NorthWest 23rd Terrace

415 East Boca Raton Road

2429 Northwest 36th Street

433 Plaza Real, Suite 275

700 Universe Boulevard

Highland Beach, FL 33487

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Boca Raton, FL 33487

Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

Titusville, FL 32780

Boca Raton, FL 33432

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Boca Raton, FL 33432

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Boca Raton, FL 33432

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Professor

Publisher

Erosion Control

Real Estate

Pharmacy Executive

Attorney

Student

Wealth Advisor

Attorney

Utilities

Government Affairs

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/28/2022

07/05/2022

07/09/2022

07/28/2022

08/09/2022

08/17/2022

08/20/2022

08/26/2022

09/20/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

GEO Care, LLC

ADT, LLC

Florida Power & Light
Company

 American Fire Sprinkler
Association

Realtors Political Activity
Committee

Elevating Florida's Future

A Stronger Florida

Florida Prosperity Fund

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
Political Action Committee

Feingold, Barbara

Stoch, Linda

700 Universe Boulevard

4955 Technology Way

1501 Yamato Road

134 West Jefferson Street

20347 Gardenia Drive

200 Monroe Street

1103 Hays Street

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 10085

600 Corporate Park Drive

7410 Sedona Way

104 Vintage Isle Lane

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Land O Lakes, FL 34638

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32302

St. Louis, MO 63105

Delray Beach, FL 33446

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Utilities

Health Care

Security

Energy

Association

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Retired

Business developer

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/15/2022

10/18/2022

10/21/2022

10/25/2022

10/26/2022

10/28/2022

11/02/2022

11/07/2022

01/30/2023

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

Ericks Consultants, Inc.

Becker & Poliakoff, P.A.

NextGen Management LLC

Florida Natural Gas Political
Action Committee

TSE Consulting LLC

Matthews, Nicholas G

CCC

Florida Justice PC

Cusick, Michael

Amazon.com Services LLC

Brown, David E

Automobile Club Political
Action Committee

Post Office Box 10131

One East Broward Blvd., Suite
1800

5355 Town Center Road, Suite
203

Post Office Box 11026

110 Southeast Sixth Street, Suite
1500

533 Northeast 3rd Avenue
Apartment 311

2640-A Mitcham Drive

218 South Monroe Street

2114 La Rochelle Drive

Post Office Box 80683

1236 Northwest 37th Avenue

1 Auto Club Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

Boca Raton, FL 33486

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Seattle, WA 98108

Cape Coral, FL 33993

Dearborn, MI 48126

Government Relations

Law Firm

Property Management

Political Committee

Government Relations

Governmental
Relations

Political Committee

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Online Retail

Political Action
Committee

Social Worker

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/17/2023

02/17/2023

02/26/2023

02/26/2023

02/26/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$100.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

Duke Energy

Comcast Corporation

FPF Fire PC

Committee for Accessible
Government

Charter Communications

Webster, Eileen

FTBA Transportation PAC

Cusick, Michael

Associated Industries of
Florida for Free Enterprise

Florida Internet and
Television PAC

Braman Motors, Inc. dba
Braman Management
Association
Slide Insurance Holdings. Inc

400 South Tryon Street

1701 JFK Boulevard

343 West Madison Street

Post Office Box 10909

12405 Powerscout Drive

9623 Eaton Gardens Lane
Apartment 103

610 South Boulevard

2114 La Rochelle Drive

Post Office Box 10085

246 East 6th Avenue Suite 100

2060 Biscayne Boulevard 2nd
Floor

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

Charlotte, NC 28285

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

St Louis, MO 63131-3674

Fort Myers , FL 33919

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami, FL 33137-5024

Tampa, FL 33607

Energy

Telecommunications

Political Committee

Political Committee

Communications

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Automotive

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

Rock Holdings Inc. State
PAC

Continental Political
Committee

Gunster

ABC Liquors, Inc.

Vandrie, Anjali

Vanhart, Jessica

Offerman, Kristy

Brown, David E

The Vogel Group LLC

Juul Labs, Inc.

Friends of Landscape
Architecture Political
Committee
ABC of Florida Political
Action Committee

101 South Washington Square
Suite 300

255 Alhambra Circle Suite 640

777 South Flagler Drive Suite 500
East

Post Office Box 593688

4101 Northwest 22nd Street

4938 Southwest 20th Avenue

1712 Southeast 44th Terrace

1236 Northwest 37th Avenue

2300 North Street NorthWest
Suite 643

1000 F Street North West Suite
800

119 South Monroe Street Suite
202

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

Lansing, MI 48933

Coral Gables, FL 33134-
7404

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Orlando, FL 32859

Cape Coral, FL 33993

Cape Coral , FL 33914

Cape Coral , FL 33904

Cape Coral, FL 33993

Washington, DC 20037

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Coconut Creek , FL 33066

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Beverage Distribution

Behavior Analyst

Nonprofit
Management

Homemaker

Social Worker

Government Relations

Tobacco

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/06/2023

03/06/2023

06/29/2023

07/07/2023

07/07/2023

08/01/2023

08/14/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/14/2023

$2,500.00

$100.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$62.50

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

Heritage MGA, LLC

Knight, Elizabeth  K

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

Slide Insurance Holdings. Inc

Karlinsky, Fred

Associated Industries for
Florida's Prosperity

ABC Merit Shop PC

Microsoft Corporation
Stakeholders Voluntary PAC

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
Political Action Committee

Florida Gulf Coast Chapter,
Associated Builders &
Contractors
Amscot Corporation

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

1401 Northwest 136 Avenue,
Suite 400

1925 El Dorado Parkway West

700 Universe Boulevard

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

3430 Stallion Lane

Post Office Box 10085

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

1 Microsoft Way

600 Corporate Park Drive

2008 North Himes Avenue

600 North Westshore Boulevard
Suite 1200

101 North Gadsden Street

Tampa, FL 33607

Cape Coral , FL 33914-6638

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tampa, FL 33607

Weston, FL 33331

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Redmond, WA 98052

St. Louis, MO 63105

Tampa, FL 33607

Tampa, FL 33609

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Insurance

Utilities

Insurance

Attorney

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Financial Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/21/2023

09/25/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/20/2023

10/24/2023

11/16/2023

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$370.00

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$50.00

$2,500.00

Florida Public Utilities
Company

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

Florida Association of Nurse
Anesthesiology Political
Committee
Jones, William S

Capital City Consulting

OBrien, David F

Burgess, Kathryn M.

Brannon, Laura Lee Alexis

Molina Anesthesia Services
LLC

FPF Fire PC

Conservatives for Clean
Water

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

500 Energy Lane Suite 400

Post Office Box 10085

222 South Westmonte Drive Suite
111

421 Southeast Alfred Markham
Street

124 West Jefferson Street

16051 Briarcliff Lane

4625 Southwest 13th Avenue

455 Golf Brook Lane Apartment
101

3606 Boone Park Avenue

343 West Madison Street

1103 Hays Street

One Seminole Way

Dover, DE 19901

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Lake City, FL 32025

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Fort Myers, FL 33912

Cape Coral, FL 33914

Longwood, FL 32779

Jacksonville, FL 32205

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hollywood, FL 33314

Utilities

Political Committee

Political Committee

Nurse

Governmental
Consulting

Customer Care
Manager

Health Care

Nurse

Anesthesia Services

Political Committee

Pari-Mutuel

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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11/16/2023

11/16/2023

11/16/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Comcast Corporation

Conservatives

The GEO Group Inc.

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

Duke Energy

Charter Communications

Asurion

ABC Merit Shop PC

The GEO Group Inc.

Becker & Poliakoff, P.A.

FTBA Transportation PAC

The Southern Group of
Florida Political Committee

1701 JFK Boulevard

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

4955 Technology Way

4775 Northwest 132nd Street

400 South Tryon Street

12405 Powerscout Drive

Post Office Box 110656

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

4955 Technology Way

One East Broward Blvd., Suite
1800

610 South Boulevard

Post Office Box 10570

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Charlotte, NC 28285

St Louis, MO 63131-3674

Nashville, TN 37222

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Telecommunications

Political Committee

Corrections

Tobacco

Energy

Communications

Insurance

Political Committee

Corrections

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/28/2023

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

The Spritz Group LLC

Gunster

Friends of Landscape
Architecture Political
Committee
ADT, LLC

Amazon.com Services LLC

Visa

Solar Power Political Action
Committee

AT&T

ABC Liquors, Inc.

Ronald L Book, PA

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

A Stronger Florida

433 Plaza Real, Suite 275

777 South Flagler Drive Suite 500
East

119 South Monroe Street Suite
202

1501 Yamato Road

Post Office Box 80683

Post Office Box 203730

5077 Fruitville Road, Suite 109-
206

1010 Pine Street

Post Office Box 593688

4000 Hollywood Boulevard, Suite
677-S

Post Office Box 10085

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Boca Raton, FL 33432

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Seattle, WA 98108

Austin, TX 78720

Sarasota, FL 34232

St. Louis, MO 63101

Orlando, FL 32859

Hollywood, FL 33021

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Government Affairs

Law Firm

Political Committee

Security

Online Retail

Financial Services

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Beverage Distribution

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

05/17/2024

05/27/2024

05/30/2024

06/29/2024

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$250.00

$5,000.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

United Group Underwriters

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

McGuireWoods

Offerman, Kevin

Christopher Alan Homes

Offerman, Kristy

Aspire Health Group, LLC

Ian C Schmoyer Trust

Florida Natural Gas Political
Action Committee

FTBA Transportation PAC

FTBA Transportation PAC

Amscot Corporation

1313 Northwest 167th Street

Post Office Box 11309

800 East Canal Street

1712 Southeast 44th Terrace

6330 Techster Boulevard

1712 Southeast 44th Terrace

338 Whitesville Road

24201 Addison Place Court

Post Office Box 11026

610 South Boulevard

610 South Boulevard

600 North Westshore Boulevard
Suite 1200

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Richmond, VA 23219

Cape Coral, FL 33904

Fort Myers, FL 33966

Cape Coral , FL 33904

Jackson, NJ 08527

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33606

Tampa, FL 33606

Tampa, FL 33609

Insurance

Political Committee

Law Firm

Restaurant Owner

Home Builder

Homemaker

Health Care

Trust

Political Committee

Political Committee

Financial Services

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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07/02/2024

07/18/2024

07/18/2024

07/22/2024

07/22/2024

08/01/2024

08/09/2024

08/14/2024

08/14/2024

08/14/2024

08/14/2024

08/20/2024

$5,000.00

$339.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

Comcast Corporation

Florida Local Government
Information Systems
Association
The GEO Group Inc.

ABC Merit Shop PC

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

Braman Motors, Inc. dba
Braman Management
Association
Old Republic National Title
Insurance Co

Ace American Insurance Co

Florida Surplus Lines
Association SURPAC

USAA

NGM Consulting LLC

1701 JFK Boulevard

125 East Colonial Drive

4955 Technology Way

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

One Seminole Way

101 North Gadsden Street

2060 Biscayne Boulevard 2nd
Floor

11055 Wayzata Boulevard Suite
250

436 Walnut Street

325 John Knox Road Suite L103

9800 Fredericksburg Road

2484 Primrose Place

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Orlando, FL 32801

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Hollywood, FL 33314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami, FL 33137-5024

Minnetonka, MN 55305

Philadelphia, PA 19106

Tallahassee, FL 32303

San Antonio, TX 78288

Oakland Park, FL 33309

Telecommunications

Government
Association

Corrections

Political Committee

Pari-Mutuel

Health Care

Automotive

Insurance

Insurance

Trade Association

Wealth Management

Insurance

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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Date Updated PageContributions
Friends of Mike Giallombardo 3/17/2026 16

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/29/2024

08/29/2024

08/29/2024

08/29/2024

08/30/2024

08/30/2024

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,888.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida
A Stronger Florida

Becker & Poliakoff, P.A.

United Automobile Insurance
Company

ADT, LLC

Florida Public Utilities
Company

Zurich

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

Committee of Florida Agents

The Travelers Companies,
Inc. Political Action
Committee (T-PAC)
Curaleaf Florida, LLC

Florida Operators
Association

400 North Meridian Street

2640-A Mitcham Drive

One East Broward Blvd., Suite
1800

1313 Northwest 167th Street

1501 Yamato Road

500 Energy Lane Suite 400

1299 Zurich Way

300 East Brevard Street

1103 Hays Street

One Tower Square

10720 Carribean Boulevard Suite
500

119 South Monroe Street Suite
200

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Dover, DE 19901

Schaumburg, IL 60196

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hartford, CT 06183

Cutler Bay, FL 33189

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Insurance

Security

Utilities

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Therapuetics

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/04/2024

09/06/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/21/2024

09/23/2024

10/17/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024

10/24/2024

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Committee for Accessible
Government

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

West Central Florida
Chamber Alliance

Conservatives for Clean
Water

Florida RV PAC

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

Microsoft Corporation
Stakeholders Voluntary PAC

Better Roads for Florida

Verizon State PAC

Heritage MGA, LLC

711 North Orlando Avenue Suite
201

Post Office Box 10909

700 Universe Boulevard

Post Office Box 11309

1103 Hays Street

10510 Gibsonton Drive

527 East Park Avenue

One Seminole Way

1 Microsoft Way

2640-A Mitcham Drive

5055 Northpoint Parkway

1401 Northwest 136 Avenue,
Suite 400

Maitland, FL 32751

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Riverview, FL 33578

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hollywood, FL 33314

Redmond, WA 98052

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Alpharetta, GA 30022

Tampa, FL 33607

Political Committee

Political Committee

Utilities

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Pari-Mutuel

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/24/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

11/18/2024

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

Publix Super Markets, Inc

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
Duke Energy

Fire Safe Florida Political
Committee, Inc.

Walmart Inc.

Advancing Technology &
Innovation

West Central Florida
Chamber Alliance

Amscot Corporation

Florida RV PAC

ABC Merit Shop PC

Florida Public Utilities
Company

Post Office Box 407

Post Office Box 10085

Post Office Box 10085

400 South Tryon Street

Post Office Box 11247

702 Southwest 8th Street

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 11309

600 North Westshore Boulevard
Suite 1200

10510 Gibsonton Drive

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

500 Energy Lane Suite 400

Lakeland, FL 33802

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Charlotte, NC 28285

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Bentonville, AK 72716

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33609

Riverview, FL 33578

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Dover, DE 19901

Supermarket

Political Committee

Political Committee

Energy

Political Committee

Retail Store

Political Committee

Political Committee

Financial Services

Political Committee

Utilities

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Florida Roofing Sheet Metal
& A/C Contractors - PAC

Florida Association of Nurse
Anesthesiology Political
Committee
Amazon.com Services LLC

The GEO Group Inc.

Publix Super Markets, Inc

CoinFlip

Suncoast Beverage Sales,
LTD

Florida Natural Gas Political
Action Committee

United Group Underwriters

FHAA PC

K12 Management Inc.

Florida Smoke Free Defense

Post Office Box 4850

222 South Westmonte Drive Suite
111

Post Office Box 80683

4955 Technology Way

Post Office Box 407

433 West Van Buren Street Suite
1050N

2996 Hanson Street

Post Office Box 11026

1313 Northwest 167th Street

120 South Monroe Street

11720 Plaza America Drive 9th
Floor

527 East Park Avenue

Winter Park, FL 32793

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Seattle, WA 98108

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Lakeland, FL 33802

Chicago, IL 60607

Fort Myers, FL 33916

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Reston, VA 20190

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Political Committee

Online Retail

Corrections

Supermarket

Financial Services

Beverage Distribution

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Education

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Floridians Solving Problems

J. Christopher Reyes 1999
Trust

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

Lexington National Insurance
Corporation

Fanning, Jonathan

Treat, Greg

Pool Industry Political Action
Committee

Burlingame Industries, Inc.

Florida Panthers Hockey
Club Ltd.

Ronald L Book, PA

A Stronger Florida

ABC Liquors, Inc.

2640-A Mitcham Drive

777 South Flagler Drive Suite
1500

Post Office Box 10085

Post Office Box 6098

576 Woodruff Avenue

635 Beville Road

2555 Porter Lake Drive Suite 106

3546 North Riverside Avenue

1 Panther Parkway

4000 Hollywood Boulevard, Suite
677-S

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 593688

Tallahassee, FL 32308

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Lutherville, MD 21094

Jacksonville, FL 32254

Daytona Beach, FL 32119

Sarasota, FL 34240

Rialto, CA 92377

Sunrise, FL 33323

Hollywood, FL 33021

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Orlando, FL 32859

Political Committee

Trust

Political Committee

Insurance

Entertainment
Equipment Provider

Insurance Agent

Political Committee

Sheet Metals

Professional Athletics

Law Firm

Beverage Distribution

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

07/28/2025

07/28/2025

08/14/2025

09/09/2025

09/09/2025

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Combo Group Holdings LLC

Arrow International, Inc.

Slide Insurance Holdings. Inc

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

Braman Motors, Inc. dba
Braman Management
Association
Citizens for Principled
Leadership PC

ABC Merit Shop PC

Florida Gulf Coast Chapter,
Associated Builders &
Contractors
EC-PAC

Centene Management
Company LLC

Microsoft Corporation
Stakeholders Voluntary PAC

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

16121 Aberdeen Way

9900 Clinton Road

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

700 Universe Boulevard

2060 Biscayne Boulevard 2nd
Floor

120 South Monroe Street

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

2008 North Himes Avenue

527 East Park Avenue

Centene Plaza 7700 Forsyth
Boulevard

1 Microsoft Way

Miramar, FL 33027

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Cleveland, HI 44144

Tampa, FL 33607

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Miami, FL 33137-5024

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Tampa, FL 33607

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Louis, MO 63105

Redmond, WA 98052

Beverage Distributor

Real Estate

Entertainment
Manufacturing

Insurance

Utilities

Automotive

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Health Care

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/17/2025

09/17/2025

09/29/2025

09/29/2025

10/08/2025

10/13/2025

10/17/2025

10/19/2025

10/20/2025

10/20/2025

10/20/2025

10/20/2025

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$52,294.77

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

Entertainment Software
Association

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

ABC Merit Shop PC

Florida Smoke Free Defense

Charter Communications

Southwest Florida Jobs
Alliance

Outpost Brands LLC

Walt Disney Parks and
Resorts U.S.

FCCI Services, Inc.

Amazon.com Services LLC

Rocket

Florida Family Insurance
Company

601 Massachusetts Avenue
Northwest # 300W

One Seminole Way

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

527 East Park Avenue

12405 Powerscout Drive

527 East Park Avenue

405 6th Street

Post Office Box 10000

6300 University Parkway

Post Office Box 80683

1050 Woodward Avenue

27599 Riverview Center
Boulevard #100

Washington, DC 20001

Hollywood, FL 33314

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St Louis, MO 63131-3674

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830

Sarasota, FL 34240

Seattle, WA 98108

Detroit, MI 48226

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Association

Pari-Mutuel

Political Committee

Political Committee

Communications

Political Committee

Therapeutics

Entertainment

Insurance

Online Retail

Insurance

Mortgage Servies

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/22/2025

10/22/2025

10/22/2025

10/22/2025

10/22/2025

10/22/2025

10/22/2025

10/22/2025

10/28/2025

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Amscot Corporation

American Express Company

United Parcel Service, Inc.
PAC (UPSPAC)

Zurich

United Services Automobile
Association

CCC

Apartment Political Action
Committee

A Stronger Florida

ABC Liquors, Inc.

Building a Better Florida PC

David K. Reyes Living Trust

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

600 North Westshore Boulevard
Suite 1200

200 Vesey Street

316 Pennsylvania Avenue
Southeast Suite 300

1299 Zurich Way

9800 Fredericksburg Road

2640-A Mitcham Drive

711 North Orlando Avenue Suite
201

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 593688

610 South Boulevard

777 South Flagler Drive Suite
1500

Post Office Box 10085

Tampa, FL 33609

New York, NY 10285

Washington, DC 20003

Schaumburg, IL 60196

San Antonio, TX 78288

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Maitland, FL 32751

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Orlando, FL 32859

Tampa, FL 33606

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Financial Services

Financial Services

Political Action
Committee

Insurance

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Beverage Distribution

Political Committee

Political Committee

Trust

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/06/2025

11/06/2025

11/06/2025

11/06/2025

11/12/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

$24.50

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Metz, Husband & Daughton,
PA

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Asian American Hotel
Owners Association PAC

Walmart Inc.

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
Kenney, Joseph

Florida Beverage PAC

Anheuser Busch Companies

ADT, LLC

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FPBA Law
and Order PAC
Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida
JM Family Automotive LLC

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

5845 Richmond Highway Suite
820

702 Southwest 8th Street

Post Office Box 10085

1431 Riverplace Boulevard

527 East Park Avenue

One Busch Place

1501 Yamato Road

300 East Brevard Street

400 North Meridian Street

100 Jim Moran Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miramar, FL 33027

Alexandria, VA 22303

Bentonville, AK 72716

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Saint Louis, MO 63118

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

Law Firm

Beverage Distributor

Political Action
Committee

Retail Store

Political Committee

Retired

Political Committee

Beverage

Security

Political Committee

Automotive

Political Committee

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/21/2025

11/22/2025

12/02/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$4,792.61

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

PMI US Corporate Services

Florida Beer Wholesalers
Good Government
Committee
Becker & Poliakoff, P.A.

E.R. Squibb & Sons, LLC

Oak Strategies LLC

Trulieve Inc.

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Visa

Comcast Corporation

CCC

CCC

Florida Association of Nurse
Anesthesiology Political
Action Committee

2350 Kerner Boulevard, Suite 250

215 South Monroe Street, Suite
340

One East Broward Blvd., Suite
1800

Post Office Box 25277

Post Office Box 8234

3494 Martin Hurst Road

527 East Park Avenue

Post Office Box 203730

1701 JFK Boulevard

2640-A Mitcham Drive

2640-A Mitcham Drive

119 South Monroe Street, #202

San Rafael, CA 94901

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

Tampa, FL 33622

Fleming Island, FL 32006

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Austin, TX 78720

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tobacco

Political Committee

Law Firm

Pharmaceuticals

Governmental
Consultant

Therapeutics

Political Committee

Financial Services

Telecommunications

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

A Stronger Florida

Universal City Development
Partners

Duke Energy

Arrow International, Inc.

Kalynych, Nicholas M

Sunbelt Anesthesia
Services, LLC

Friends of Landscape
Architecture Political
Committee
Highland Community
Management, LLC

Coalition of Attainable
Housing Providers PC

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

Gasparilla Inn, Inc.

Incode Technologies Inc.

2640-A Mitcham Drive

1000 Universal Studios Plaza

400 South Tryon Street

9900 Clinton Road

322 Scenic Point Lane

1506 Lake Breeze Court

119 South Monroe Street Suite
202

4110 South Florida Avenue, Suite
200

527 East Park Avenue

700 Universe Boulevard

Post Office Box 1088

221 Main Street Suite 520

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Orlando, FL 32819

Charlotte, NC 28285

Cleveland, HI 44144

Fleming Island, FL 32003

Fleming Island, FL 32003

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Lakeland, FL 33813

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Boca Grande, FL 33921

San Francisco, CA 94105

Political Committee

Real Estate

Energy

Entertainment
Manufacturing

Health Care

Health Care

Political Committee

Real Estate

Political Committee

Utilities

Software Publisher

Hotel

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Friends of Mike Giallombardo 3/17/2026 27

12/18/2025

12/30/2025

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

$4,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

Florida Home Builders PAC

Hager Companies

The GEO Group Inc.

Heritage MGA, LLC

The Southern Group of
Florida Political Committee

Slide Insurance Holdings. Inc

PCI Gaming Authority

Citizens for Principled
Leadership PC

Florida Engineers Political
Action Committee

Slide Insurance Holdings. Inc

Branan Management LLC

Florida Geologists Political
Committee

1319 Thomaswood Drive

139 Victor Street

4955 Technology Way

1401 Northwest 136 Avenue,
Suite 400

Post Office Box 10570

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

303 Poarch Road

120 South Monroe Street

527 East Park Avenue

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

2060 Biscayne Boulevard 2nd
Floor

1563 Capital Circle Southeast
#142

Tallahassee, FL 32308

St. Louis, MO 63104

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tampa, FL 33607

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33607

Atmorr, AL 36502

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33607

Miami, FL 33137

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Manufacturing

Corrections

Insurance

Political Committee

Insurance

Parimutuals

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Automotive

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Friends of Mike Giallombardo 3/17/2026 28

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/13/2026

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Northwest Agents Inc.

Verizon State PAC

A Stronger Florida

Florida Jobs PAC

RAI Services Company

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

Concert Golf Partners
Holdco, LLC

Sig Sauer, Inc.

906 West 2nd Avenue Suite 100

5055 Northpoint Parkway

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 11309

401 North Main Street

Post Office Box 10085

300 International Parkway, Suite
150

72 Peas Boulevard

Spokane, WA 99201

Alpharetta, GA 30022

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Winston Salem , NC 27101

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Heathrow, FL 32746

Newington, NH 03103

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Tobacco

Political Committee

Holding Company

Personal Protection

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check


